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Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8105 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly100 47.08 3.6109



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 61.27 2.7746



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16170 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 48.62 3.5582

16133 Zumba American Water Spaniel Trudy Paquin NQ 53.72 3.2204

16007 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 54.42 3.179

16132 Fergi English Springer Spaniel Cindy Masingill NQ 59.16 2.9243



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 42.33 4.1814

20008 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 41.61 4.2538

20174 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 42.47 4.1676

20016 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 47.9 3.6952

20170 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 54.02 3.2766



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 11/28/2016

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24078 Ranger Flat Coated Retriever Jayne McCloskey NQ 50.24 3.5231

24001 Indy Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk NQ 50.76 3.487

24064 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 53.84 3.2875



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 11/28/2016

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels100 37.79 4.4985

8030 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 40.86 4.1605

8034 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.59 4.0875

8083 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 41.65 4.0816

8084 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 45.62 3.7264

8075 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 47.6 3.5714

8013 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 47.96 3.5446

8100 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito100 51.61 3.2939

8020 Sofia Papillon Cecilia Wennerstrom100 54.58 3.1147

8007 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 54.8 3.1022

8015 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 60.54 2.8081

8106 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 60.89 2.7919

8110 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 61.81 2.7504

8077 Jada Wire Hair Dachshund Maryanne 
Santomauro

100 61.84 2.7490

8025 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 63.13 2.6929

8016 Abby Scottish Terrier Barbara Gibson100 63.81 2.6642

8010 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 70.52 2.4107

8081 Captain Yorkshire Terrier Cherilyn Martinez100 72.06 2.3591

8018 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 45.79 3.7126

8033 Bean West Highland White 
Terrier

Susan Chapman NQ 56.26 3.0217

8006 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell NQ 80.1 2.1223



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12097 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 42.77 3.9747

12029 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.02 3.9517

12037 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.88 3.7879

12120 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 45.1 3.7694

12007 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.44 3.6606

12018 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 47.82 3.555

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 49.12 3.4609

12092 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 50.22 3.3851

12025 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 39.72 4.28

12013 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.36 3.5895

12115 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 50.1 3.3932

12019 Wills Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Theresa Nolan    NQ 51.5 3.301

12014 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 67.03 2.5362

12020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 76.74 2.2153



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16174 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 35.29 4.9022

16037 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.51 4.8719

16032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 37.25 4.6443

16171 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 37.63 4.5974

16048 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 39.74 4.3533

16031 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 41.08 4.2113

16012 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.94 4.0289

16035 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 45.83 3.7748

16173 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 48.94 3.5349

16020 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 49.64 3.4851

16142 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 54.38 3.1813

16033 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 65.41 2.6449

16034 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ NT

16205 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ NT

16043 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 35.85 4.8257

16144 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 39.76 4.3511

16058 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 40.51 4.2706

16178 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 47.76 3.6223

16172 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 48.51 3.5663

16143 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 49.81 3.4732

16046 Jett Shetland Sheepdog Debra Fronheiser NQ 51.62 3.3514

16036 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 52.28 3.3091

16018 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 53.43 3.2379

16177 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 55.6 3.1115

16176 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 60.59 2.8553



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 60.66 2.852

16001 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 69.83 2.4774

16060 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 77.26 2.2392

16141 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 88.92 1.9456



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20178 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 34.44 5.1394

20045 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.74 4.9524

20030 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.71 4.8216

20242 Bunkey Border Collie Karen Lee100 36.81 4.8085

20243 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 37.25 4.7517

20183 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 37.49 4.7213

20066 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 37.74 4.69

20179 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 38.89 4.5513

20270 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 39.08 4.5292

20089 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.73 4.4551

20021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.94 4.3234

20198 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann100 41.57 4.2579

20063 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 41.72 4.2426

20238 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 41.93 4.2213

20057 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 41.94 4.2203

20091 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.34 4.084

20035 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 43.38 4.0802

20191 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 46.63 3.7958

20053 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno100 48.87 3.6219

20248 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 50.07 3.5351

20042 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 53.7 3.2961

20059 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 53.75 3.2930

20090 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20241 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 35.14 5.037

20037 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 42.55 4.1598

20056 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 42.98 4.1182

20038 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 44.54 3.974

20039 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 44.65 3.9642

20171 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 44.93 3.9395

20085 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 45.25 3.9116

20082 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 45.46 3.8935

20023 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 46.09 3.8403

20064 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 50.46 3.5077

20240 Rubiya Labrador Retriever Jane Jackson NQ 50.49 3.5056

20231 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 51.47 3.4389

20078 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 52.52 3.3701

20025 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 53.38 3.3158

20190 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 54.54 3.2453

20081 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 58.14 3.0444



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24105 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 35.48 4.9887

24069 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.23 4.7542

24045 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 38.21 4.6323

24042 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 38.89 4.5513

24072 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow100 41.34 4.2816

24004 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini100 43.22 4.0953

24100 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter100 44.95 3.9377

24024 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 49.71 3.5607

24023 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 49.95 3.5435

24028 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 50.81 3.4836

24005 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 61.1 2.8969

24029 Tuula Belgian Sheepdog Wendy Beard NQ 39.45 4.4867

24011 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 39.62 4.4674

24025 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 39.88 4.4383

24030 Dash Golden Retriever Deb Brunner-Walker NQ 39.88 4.4383

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.37 4.3844

24037 Jena Labrador Retriever Kristine Snyder NQ 41.37 4.2785

24035 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 45.6 3.8816

24086 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 46.02 3.8462

24009 A.V. Chesapeake Bay Retriever Charlene Bridgwood NQ 47.35 3.7381

24012 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 47.68 3.7122

24063 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 47.89 3.696

24040 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 59.52 2.9738

24026 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 62.39 2.837

24083 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo NQ 64.21 2.7566



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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TMAC 11/28/2016
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12071 Jiggy Manchester Terrier Carol Wert100 69.38 2.4935
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Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16065 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 53.05 3.3365

16186 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 63.25 2.7984

16064 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ 69.6 2.5431



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20203 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware NQ NT

20097 Jazz Rottweiler Deborah Moses NQ NT

20201 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 46.67 3.7926

20202 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 68.69 2.5768

20095 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 90.03 1.9660



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4013 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 38.25 4.4444

4034 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 54.32 3.1296

4006 Zoey Scottish Terrier Allene Auld100 55.76 3.0488

4007 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 58.87 2.8877

4010 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 61.39 2.7692

4033 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 65.15 2.6094

4014 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 53.65 3.1687

4027 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 63.75 2.6667

4005 Annie Scottish Terrier Barbara Gibson NQ 66.6 2.5526



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 42.31 4.018

8043 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 52.28 3.2517

8058 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 54.78 3.1033

8087 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 67.4 2.5223

8103 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 71.83 2.3667

8046 Sophie West Highland White 
Terrier

Melissa Smey NQ NT

8047 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 60.16 2.8258

8044 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 64.93 2.6182



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 39.09 4.4257

12049 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 40.97 4.2226

12041 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 48.51 3.5663

12052 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.97 3.3288

12045 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 53.4 3.2397

12093 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 53.33 3.244

12098 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 62.98 2.7469

12082 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 65.86 2.6268
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Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16085 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.66 4.3532

16066 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.49 4.0699

16179 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo100 46.12 3.8378

16079 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 46.92 3.7724

16154 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 46.94 3.7708

16081 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 48.47 3.6517

16074 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 59.56 2.9718

16069 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16151 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 35.33 5.0099

16157 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 53.32 3.3196

16130 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 56.54 3.1305



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20206 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.38 4.6118

20117 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 40.63 4.3564

20113 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 43.76 4.0448

20100 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 45.22 3.9142

20118 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 45.42 3.897

20204 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 46.16 3.8345

20246 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 48.16 3.6752

20107 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-100 49.41 3.5823

20205 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 57.59 3.0735

20245 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 80.05 2.2111



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Sofia Papillon Cecilia Wennerstrom100 61.71

8079 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 44.75

8008 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 48.52

8034 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 50.34

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 57.72



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12120 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 47.62

12097 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 48.95

12029 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

12025 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 41.64

12115 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 53.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16174 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 41.95

16031 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 49.27

16205 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 49.84

16037 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16043 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 41.88

16171 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 42.32

16034 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 47.36

16020 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 49.88

16172 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 56.41

16143 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 62.48



.
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20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens100 42 

20033 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon100 43.89

20090 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.5

20021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.2

20089 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.26

20248 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 48.56

20037 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ NT

20057 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 39.21

20183 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 41.39

20066 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 42.37

20178 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 46.4

20242 Bunkey Border Collie Karen Lee NQ 48.99

20238 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 49.6

20165 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 49.94

20270 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 50.11

20023 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 51.01

20053 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 52.69

20174 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 55.58

20025 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 56.96

20030 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 57.48

20243 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 57.62

20045 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 58.34

20039 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 69.7



.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24105 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 43.23

24045 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24035 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 41.51

24086 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 43.74

24025 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 47.53

24042 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 48.21

24029 Tuula Belgian Sheepdog Wendy Beard NQ 49 

24069 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 51.44

24023 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 54.83

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 62.73

24009 A.V. Chesapeake Bay Retriever Charlene Bridgwood NQ 64 

24040 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 77.98



Preferred
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4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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4034 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 58.37
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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8047 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 69.9
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Premier Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12098 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

12045 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ NT

12044 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 41.42

12093 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 65.27



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16079 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 45.73

16085 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 53.51

16082 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 59.26

16154 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 66.56
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20207 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 52.08

20117 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 51.48

20246 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 53.22
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 34.94

8079 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels100 38.29

8034 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 39.47

8008 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ NT

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 43.79
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 38.46

12120 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 39.91

12115 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 41.66

12097 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 50.68
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16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 11/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 36.89

16205 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 39.38

16171 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ NT

16037 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 39.29

16174 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 40.62

16034 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 42.65

16178 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 42.66

16172 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 48.62

16001 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 62.32
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0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 32.93

20045 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 34.19

20090 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.47

20030 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.92

20021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.28

20089 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20064 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20056 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ NT

20242 Bunkey Border Collie Karen Lee NQ NT

20178 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20243 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 30.65

20066 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 33.41

20033 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 35.4

20037 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 36.69

20053 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 36.96

20270 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 38.01

20165 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 41.42

20039 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 41.86

20248 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 43.13

20185 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 44.13

20238 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 45.14

20025 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 49.04
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45

TMAC 11/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Tuula Belgian Sheepdog Wendy Beard100 32.64

24042 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 35.77

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 40.28

24086 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 33.14

24025 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 36.05

24069 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 39.8

24035 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 40.1

24045 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 41.71

24011 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 42.12

24105 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 44 



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 11/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ NT

12054 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay NQ NT

12093 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 51.85

12045 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 56.07

12098 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 66.04
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16082 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 46.27
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50

TMAC 11/28/2016

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Jill RobertsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20117 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 36.68

20120 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 44.21

20246 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 58.01
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16170 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman100 30.13 4.8125

16121 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ NT

16132 Fergi English Springer Spaniel Cindy Masingill NQ 41.86 3.4639

16133 Zumba American Water Spaniel Trudy Paquin NQ 43.66 3.3211

16018 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 44.65 3.2475
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20240 Rubiya Labrador Retriever Jane Jackson100 27.84 5.3520

20008 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ NT

20170 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 34.2 4.3567
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24078 Ranger Flat Coated Retriever Jayne McCloskey NQ 33.86 4.4005

24083 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo NQ 48.46 3.0747
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Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.67 5.2868

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.67 5.0958

8008 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels100 29.58 4.7667

8034 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.92 4.7126

8075 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 33.99 4.1483

8007 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 33.99 4.1483

8084 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.37 4.1024

8015 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 39.88 3.5356

8110 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 40.36 3.4936

8020 Sofia Papillon Cecilia Wennerstrom100 41.88 3.3668

8100 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito100 43.18 3.2654

8010 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 44.23 3.1879

8006 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell100 44.3 3.1828

8106 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 46.78 3.0141

8013 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

8018 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8033 Bean West Highland White 
Terrier

Susan Chapman NQ 35.03 4.0251

8083 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 37.5 3.76

8081 Captain Yorkshire Terrier Cherilyn Martinez NQ 49.65 2.8399

8016 Abby Scottish Terrier Barbara Gibson NQ 49.94 2.8234

8025 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer NQ 53.8 2.6208



Masters
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Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.83 5.0665

12025 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 28.46 4.9543

12029 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.14 4.6782

12007 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.42 4.4876

12115 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 32.11 4.3912

12120 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 32.2 4.3789

12003 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley100 32.34 4.3599

12019 Wills Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Theresa Nolan   100 36.35 3.879

12092 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 38.26 3.6853

12020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

12018 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 31.27 4.5091

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 31.49 4.4776

12097 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 31.77 4.4381

12037 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 32.85 4.2922

12014 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.61 3.1607
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 24.01 6.0392

16174 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 25.26 5.7403

16144 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 25.91 5.5963

16171 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.13 5.3446

16031 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 27.38 5.2958

16048 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 28.11 5.1583

16205 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 29.23 4.9607

16178 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 29.94 4.8430

16020 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 30.06 4.8237

16143 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 32.2 4.5031

16173 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 41 3.5366

16012 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16060 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16043 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 29.39 4.9337

16032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 29.67 4.8871

16035 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 33.33 4.3504

16001 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 33.99 4.266

16034 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 34.01 4.2635

16172 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 36.03 4.0244

16177 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 36.6 3.9617

16024 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 37.61 3.8554

16007 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 39.11 3.7075

16036 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 39.41 3.6793

16142 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 42.16 3.4393
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:
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16176 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 62.38 2.3245
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 22.74 6.5523

20037 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 23.7 6.2869

20178 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.24 6.1469

20183 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 24.54 6.0717

20033 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon100 24.67 6.0397

20090 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 25.07 5.9434

20089 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 25.24 5.9033

20053 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno100 25.29 5.8917

20270 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 25.29 5.8917

20085 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 25.49 5.8454

20179 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 25.59 5.8226

20171 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.67 5.8044

20021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.61 5.5994

20185 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 29.14 5.1132

20035 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 31.69 4.7018

20190 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 34.92 4.2669

20042 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.72 3.9502

20038 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 39.71 3.7522

20082 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ NT

20078 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ NT

20243 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 22.95 6.4924

20242 Bunkey Border Collie Karen Lee NQ 25.36 5.8754

20057 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 25.82 5.7707

20198 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 27.7 5.3791

20066 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 29.65 5.0253
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 30 4.9667

20063 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 30.9 4.8220

20091 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 31.06 4.7972

20056 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 33.15 4.4947

20030 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 33.47 4.4517

20191 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 33.68 4.424

20081 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 34.23 4.3529

20039 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 36.18 4.1183

20238 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 37.73 3.9491

20059 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 38.51 3.8691

20174 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 38.87 3.8333

20064 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 41.36 3.6025

20248 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 41.96 3.5510

20025 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 43.64 3.4143

20231 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 44.32 3.3619
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Std Course Time:
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24042 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.42 5.6397

24029 Tuula Belgian Sheepdog Wendy Beard100 27.05 5.5083

24086 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 27.18 5.482

24004 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini100 28.67 5.1971

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 29.97 4.9716

24012 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 33.23 4.4839

24023 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 36.08 4.1297

24005 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 36.92 4.0358

24028 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 38.38 3.8822

24001 Indy Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk NQ NT

24011 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

24035 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 23.9 6.2343

24009 A.V. Chesapeake Bay Retriever Charlene Bridgwood NQ 26.35 5.6546

24105 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 26.79 5.5618

24069 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 27.95 5.3309

24100 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 28.53 5.2226

24072 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ 28.89 5.1575

24063 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 30.48 4.8885

24025 Meeka Border Collie Ana Kahn NQ 30.67 4.8582

24037 Jena Labrador Retriever Kristine Snyder NQ 32.31 4.6116

24045 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 38.14 3.9067

24030 Dash Golden Retriever Deb Brunner-Walker NQ 38.33 3.8873

24024 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 38.77 3.8432

24064 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 44.6 3.3408

24040 Ilsa Great Dane Teresa Labrie NQ 45.06 3.3067
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24026 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 48.43 3.0766
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8094 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 35.87 3.9309

8058 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 45.89 3.0726
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Std Course Time:
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12087 Huck Shiba Inu Malley Heinlein NQ 54.47 2.6620
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Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:
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YPS

16064 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ 42.15 3.535

16130 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 44.16 3.3741

16065 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 46.07 3.2342
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20203 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware NQ NT

20097 Jazz Rottweiler Deborah Moses NQ NT

20120 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 33.91 4.394

20095 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 53.88 2.7654
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4005 Annie Scottish Terrier Barbara Gibson100 38.95 3.6200

4006 Zoey Scottish Terrier Allene Auld100 40.48 3.4832

4033 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 45.41 3.1050

4027 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 48.05 2.9344

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ NT

4013 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ NT

4034 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 36.79 3.8326

4010 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 41.8 3.3732

4007 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 47.4 2.9747
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8042 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 28.11 5.0160

8043 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 35.14 4.0125

8047 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 44.1 3.1973

8087 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 48.99 2.8781

8044 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.88 3.2133
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Std Course Time:
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12044 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 26.69 5.4327

12054 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby  Lemay100 26.92 5.3863

12049 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 27.48 5.2766

12041 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 32.16 4.5087

12082 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 32.55 4.4547

12052 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 34.5 4.2029

12098 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 46.4 3.125

12045 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 46.94 3.0890

12093 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 48.28 3.0033

12071 Jiggy Manchester Terrier Carol Wert NQ 51.61 2.8095
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16151 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.42 6.1016

16066 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.04 4.9601

16085 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 30.08 4.9535

16179 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo100 30.46 4.8917

16069 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.7 4.8534

16079 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 31.86 4.6767

16157 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 32.23 4.6230

16074 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 41.28 3.6095

16081 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 32.66 4.5622

16154 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 34.86 4.2742

16186 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 46.86 3.1797

16124 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 51.27 2.9062
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20206 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 25.51 5.8408

20117 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.68 5.5847

20113 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 28.4 5.2465

20207 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 31.95 4.6635

20204 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 33.04 4.5097

20107 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-100 33.7 4.4214

20100 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 34.02 4.3798

20205 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 36.82 4.0467

20246 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 32.34 4.6073

20201 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 34.24 4.3516

20202 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 45.55 3.2711


